ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 126.50

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1948.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 350.64

GRAND TOTAL 2299.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Two Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 6888756484,688883209
3

VALUE 731202.00

E-Waybill No 541939413506,551939238171

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO